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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.13 533 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

31.16 532 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

31.21 529 H 30/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

31.39 520 F 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

31.50 515 H 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.01 490 H 28/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Wrekin SC 3

32.03 489 F 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.28 478 H 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.28 478 H 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.50 468 H 15/12/18 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Rugby Wrekin SC 3

32.83 454 H 27/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

32.85 454 F 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.89 452 F 17/12/17 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

33.11 443 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

33.34 434 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wrekin SC 3

33.83 415 H 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

34.05 407 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

34.25 400 H 26/11/16 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

35.25 367 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

35.56 358 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

35.86 349 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

36.55 329 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

38.33 285 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby  3

38.49 282 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

39.17 267 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

39.29 265 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

40.18 248 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3
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40.18 248 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

40.21 247 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

40.89 235  22/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

42.44 210 F 11/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 2

42.54 209 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

42.66 207 F 16/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

44.16 186  23/11/13 Northgate PB Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

44.64 180 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

46.75 157  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

48.61 140  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

49.21 135 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

50.51 124 F 01/12/12 Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.21 529 H 30/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.83 454 H 27/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

31.13 533 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

32.03 489 F 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

31.50 515 H 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

31.16 532 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

32.01 490 H 28/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Wrekin SC 3

31.39 520 F 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.28 478 H 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.50 468 H 15/12/18 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Rugby Wrekin SC 3

34.05 407 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

32.85 454 F 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.28 478 H 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

32.89 452 F 17/12/17 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

33.34 434 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wrekin SC 3

33.11 443 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

33.83 415 H 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

34.25 400 H 26/11/16 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

35.25 367 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

35.56 358 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

35.86 349 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

36.55 329 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

38.49 282 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

38.33 285 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby  3

40.21 247 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

39.17 267 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

39.29 265 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

40.89 235  22/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

40.18 248 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

42.54 209 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

42.44 210 F 11/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 2

42.66 207 F 16/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

44.16 186  23/11/13 Northgate PB Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

44.64 180 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

46.75 157  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

49.21 135 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

48.61 140  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

50.51 124 F 01/12/12 Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


